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Queen of Queen of Queen of

%ﬁmm}: Retail Sales Wholesale Sales Sharing
Dee Hardy Dee Hardy Alba Gomez

Donuts & office sales

. /L, ‘ NOMINATE AN OFFICE TO RECEIVE DONUTS AND

- BEAUTY SAMPLERS: consider posting on Facebook and
social media sites, as well as through texting that you would
like them to nominate an office to be surprised with donuts
and skin/beauty samples.

It is how you pamper others. Each week, select a new office
to surprise with donuts, goodie bags, catalogs. Include a
postcard size cardstock with the following:

Queen of Sharing YTD: - A picture of yourself with family, how long you have been in
Your name here! b . ; business, one sentence on your business goal.

“Please enjoy the donuts and this pampering goodie bag.
Inside will be samples of our popular skin care line as well as a

Ordering Deadlines full makeup sheet for the next time you go out.

Please help support my business and my family. We are local
. and it would mean so much to me:
29:Last business day
31:Last day for orders 1) Browse the catalog for a product that you would like
for yourself or someone else, give me a call
2) Book a no obligation pampering party for you and
some girlfriends
3) Call me to let me know what you struggle with (sun
damage, wrinkles, not knowing what colors look good on
you) so | can recommend products

Go Places....

Watch for the new promo:
New Faces Take You Places

challenge until June 30, 2018 ***Ask you director for additional business building ideas

If you do contact me, you will go in a drawing to win a free
$50 target gift card.




PROMOTE THE BRU=H COLLECTION

DnTanget Slans and Slas Consullants

ROBIN HETTINGER
DEE HARDY
D'ANNA GABBARD
CHRISTINE KILLION
NAQUISHEA BANKS
BETH RUTLEDGE
TAMI MOYER
ASHLEE SPANNAGEL
REBECCA OLSON
SARAH ERICKSON
JAMMIE REVELL
DENISE PROSSER
JOY STEPHENS
JAMIE JONES

for Star
$3,636.50
$2,833.40
$1,766.00
$1,111.50
$897.00
$857.40
$742.95
$629.00
$527.50
$474.50
$470.00
$430.00
$417.00
$407.50

Sapphire
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$34.00
$688.50
$903.00
$942.60
$1,057.05
$1,171.00
$1,272.50
$1,325.50
$1,330.00
$1,370.00
$1,383.00
$1,392.50

Ruby
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STAR
$634.00
$1,288.50
$1,503.00
$1,542.60
$1,657.05
$1,771.00
$1,872.50
$1,925.50
$1,930.00
$1,970.00
$1,983.00
$1,992.50

Diamond
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$166.60

$1,234.00
$1,888.50
$2,103.00
$2,142.60
$2,257.05
$2,371.00
$2,472.50
$2,525.50
$2,530.00
$2,570.00
$2,583.00
$2,592.50
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Emerald
STAR
$766.60
$1,834.00
$2,488.50
$2,703.00
$2,742.60
$2,857.05
$2,971.00
$3,072.50
$3,125.50
$3,130.00
$3,170.00
$3,183.00
$3,192.50

Pearl

$1,163.50
$1,966.60
$3,034.00
$3,688.50
$3,903.00
$3,942.60
$4,057.05
$4,171.00
$4,272.50
$4,325.50
$4,330.00
$4,370.00
$4,383.00
$4,392.50
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